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Note that some authors may no longer be affiliated with Covenant University.

Most recent

My SciVal Scopus 7 2. Prof. AAA. Atayero

+ Add to Reporting

Name Publications </ publication Citations . h
1. Misra, Sanjay 112 2017 88
2.  Loto, Cleophas Akintoye 96 2017 434
3. Emetere, Moses Eterigho 70 2017 101
4.  Fayomi, Ojo Sunday Isaac 57 2017 111
5. Okeniyi, Joshua Olusegun 48 2017 365
6. Ayo, Charles Korede 46 2017 57
7.  Loto, Roland Tolulope 44 2017 30
8. Idachaba, Francis Enejo 39 2017 13
9. Atayero, A. A. 34 2017 16
10. Ajayi, Oluseyi O. 33 2017 151
11. Nicholas, lkhu Omoregbe 31 2017 13
12. Okagbue, Hilary I. 28 2017 42
13. Akinyemi, Marvel Lola 27 2017 32
14. Oyedepo, S. O. 26 2017 226
15. Ibem, Eziyi Offia 25 2017 84



Research Topics
Top 5 Topics, by Scholarly Output

At this Institution Worldwide

Field-Weighted

Topic Scholarly Output  Publication Share  Citation Impact Prominence percentile
Aerosols; Atmospheric aerosols; aerosols loading ... 57 79.17% a 0.50 57.075 s
T.65852

Reinforced concrete; Concretes; simulated concrete ... 39 3.85% a 3.71 96.050 IS
T1.1205

Composite coatings; Electrodeposition; nickel matrix ... 33 3.80% a 0.88 96.338 N
1.2906

Corrosion inhibitors; Carbon steel; mixed-type inhibitor ... 33 1.08% w 0.17 99.863
1.2

Carbon steel; Corrosion; mild steel ... 24 55.81% w 0.31 32.248

1.84743
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Competencies of Covenant University in 2015

2011-2015

Matrix

v based on an analysis of publications over the period

Filter competencies by v

ID Keywords Most published authors Publications  Citations

DC#1  Wind power; Wind; Wind turbines Ohunakin O.0., Oyedepo S.O., 40 w 359
Ajayi O.O.

DC#2 Corrosion; Corrosion inhibitors; Carbon Okeniyi J.O., Loto C.A,, 49 a 204

steel Omotosho O.A.

DC#3 Trade; Remittances; Effect Osabuohien E.S.C., Efobi U.R., 19 a 26
Efobi U.R.

DC#4  housing; residential satisfaction; Ibem E.O., Aduwo E.B., 13 w 33

satisfaction

Uwakonye O.
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s/n Topic ID
T.65852
T.37474
T.20949
T1.54223
T1.36999
1.52456
T.72700
T1.55897
1.70572
1.69244
T.90661
T1.91928
T1.43946
T.72441
T1.97316
T1.47553
T1.28235
T1.83444
T1.83683
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Topic Keywords

Aerosols; Atmospheric aerosols; aerosols loading

Electricity; Energy policy; sustainable energy

Housing; satisfaction; residential satisfaction

Municipal solid waste; Solid wastes; Waste management
Option pricing; Hedging; Black-Scholes equation

Compressive strength; Concretes; Cements

governance; electronic government; democratic governance
Inclusion; Financial; financial inclusion

Knowledge management; Models; information communication
Nigeria; Africa; Medium enterprises

Corporate governance; Distance; Earnings management
Nigeria; UNO; construction industry

library; disaster; disaster recovery

Audit committee; Nigeria; Banking sector

Costs and Cost Analysis; Pharmaceutical Preparations; price variation
Nigeria; FDI; indigenization episode

Hypoglycemic Agents; Thiazolidinediones; oxidative stress
Nigeria; Subsidies; fuel subsidy

teacher; Teaching; health care

Covenant is #1 Globally in
19 Distinctive Competencies!
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T.1205

T.84743
T.65705
T.38376
T.77611
T.44347
T.85263
T.66963
T.97450
T.97083
T.83569
T.54435
T.80500
T.66532
T.79652
T.84516

Topic Keywords

Reinforced concrete; Concretes; simulated concrete
Carbon steel; Corrosion; mild steel

Biometrics; Feature extraction; Authentication

Oils; Seeds; fatty acid

Industry; Applications; visually impaired

MBA; Management development; women managers
Nigeria; Corruption; global environmental
Software engineering; Philosophical aspects; factors emerged
Wireless sensor networks; Algorithms; Bluetooth
demography; population; politically sensitive
claystone; Watersheds; soil samples

analysis; employment; labour market

Nigeria; student; veterinary education

Nigeria; Africa; banking industry

Sorption; Sorbents; suspension array

threat; national security; qualitative assessment

—
~

T.82535 Electric machinery; Synchronous generators; Permanent magnets

Covenant is #2 Globally in
17 Distinctive Competencies!!




800% Increase in One year!

2016 Data from (2011 - 2015) 2017 Data from (2012 > 2017)

e 2 Distinctive Competencies as #1 Globally |+ 19 Distinctive Competencies as #1 Globally

e 2 Distinctive Competencies as #2 Globally |+ 17 Distinctive Competencies as #2 Globally

Total of 4 Total of 36

Distinctive Competencies Distinctive Competencies




Covenant is #1
G IObGIIy [n Topic ID Topic Keywords Top Author

. . ) T.65852 Aerosols; Atmospheric aerosols; aerosols loading Emetere, M.E.
1 .9 D IS tl nc tl "/ T.37474 Electricity; Energy policy; sustainable energy Oyedepo, S.O.
. T.20949 Housing; satisfaction; residential satisfaction Ibem, E.O.
Com p eten CI es T.54223 Municipal solid waste; Solid wastes; Waste management Omole, D.O.
T.36999 Option pricing; Hedging; Black-Scholes equation Edeki, S.0.
T.52456 Compressive strength; Concretes; Cements Bamigboye, G.O.
T.72700 governance; electronic government; democratic governance Ayo, C.K.
T.55897 Inclusion; Financial; financial inclusion Babajide, A.A.
T.70572 Knowledge management; Models; information communication Atayero, A.A.
T.69244 Nigeria; Africa; Medium enterprises Babajide A.A.
T.90661 Corporate governance; Distance; Earnings management Foyeke, O.1.
T.91928 Nigeria; UNO; construction industry Afolabi, A.O.
T.43946 library; disaster; disaster recovery Idiegbeyan-Ose, .
T.72441 Audit committee; Nigeria; Banking sector Aanu, O.S.

T.97316

Costs and Cost Analysis; Pharmaceutical Preparations; price variation

Afolabi, 1.S.

T.47553 Nigeria; FDI; indigenization episode Ayadi, O.F.
T.28235 Hypoglycemic Agents; Thiazolidinediones; oxidative stress Ogunlana, 0.0.
T.83444 Nigeria; Subsidies; fuel subsidy Ajayi, 0.0.
T.83683 teacher; Teaching; health care Ayeni, F.




1.65852

Authors

Top 100 authors worldwide

Name

Emetere, Moses Eterigho
. Akinyemi, Marvel Lola
Uno, Essanguno

4. Sanni, Samuel Eshorame

5. Omotosho, Temidayo Victor >

6. Akin-Ojo, Omololu

7. )it Singh, Mandeep Singh
8. Kapelewski, Jerzy

9. Abdullah, Mardina

10. Agarana, M. C.

Aerosols; Atmospheric aerosols; aerosols loading T.65852

At Covenant University

2012 to>2017 no subject area filter selected

Summary  Published  Viewed  Cited

Economic Impact

AS)C

Authors

Institutions

Most active Institutions in this Topic + Add to Reporting Shortcuts v/
Top 10 Institutions worldwide in this Topic, by number of publications

Institution Publications |/ v
1. BN fai Covenant University 57 a 94
2. B Federal University of Technology, Minna 13 a 29
3. == Military University of Technology Warsaw 3 3
4, BE Universiti Kebangsaan Malaysia 3 a 0
5. Bl University of Ibadan 3 a 13
6. Bl National Applied Research Laboratories Taiwan 2 a 3
7. Wl National Chung Hsing University 2. i 3
8. @ Korea Basic Science Institute 1l a 2
9. Bl Research Institute for Chemical Defense of China 1 a 0
10. 3¢ Yonsei University 1l a 2



Authors

1.37474

Top 100 authors worldwide

Name

Oyedepo, S. O.
Ajayi, Oluseyi O.
3. Emodi, Nnaemeka Vincent
4.  Ohijeagbon, O. D.

5. Bashir, Nouruddeen

6. Diemuodeke, E. O.

7. Fagbenle, Richard Olayiwola
8. Garba, Abdulhakeem

9. Kishk, Mohammed

10. Okoro, O. I.

Electricity; Energy policy; sustainable energy T.37474

At Covenant University

2012 t0>2017 no subject area filter selected ASJC Data sources
Summary  Published  Viewed  Cited  Economiclmpact  Authors Institutions

Most active Institutions in this Topic + Add to Reporting  Export  Shortcuts v/
Top 10 Institutions worldwide in this Topic, by number of publications

Institution Publications Citations v

1. Bl fai Covenant University 19 a 207

2. Bl Obafemi Awolowo University 10 a 51

3 Universiti Teknologi Malaysia 9w 96

4. B University of Lagos 9 a 16

5. D1 University of Ibadan 8 42

6. B0 University of Nigeria 7 11

7. B0 Michael Okpara University of Agriculture 6 A 13

8. EIE Robert Gordon University 5a 17

9. ¢ Seoul National University 5a 34

10. B0 University of Port Harcourt 5a 4




1.20949

Authors

Top 100 authors worldwide

Name

Ibem, Eziyi Offia
Aigbavboa, Clinton
Thwala, Wellington Didibhuku
Aduwo, Egidario Bridget
5. Aliu, Ibrahim Rotimi

6. Bonaiuto, Marino

7.  Taiwo, Abraham Adeniyi
8.  Ali, Hishamuddin Mohd Mohd
9. Amole, Dolapo

10. Batson, Christie D.

Housing; satisfaction; residential satisfaction T.20949

At Covenant University

2012 t0>2017 no subject area filter selected

Summary  Published  Viewed  Cited

Economic Impact

ASJC

Authors

Institutions

Most active Institutions in this Topic + Add to Reporting Shortcuts v/
Top 10 Institutions worldwide in this Topic, by number of publications

Institution Publications , Citations .
1. BN gat Covenant University 17 v 64
2. B= University of Johannesburg 14 31
3. Bl Obafemi Awolowo University 12 v 49
4, Universiti Teknologi Malaysia 12 5
5. B0 Federal University of Technology, Akure 6V 5
6. = Islamic Azad University 6V 0
7. =E Universiti Kebangsaan Malaysia 6V 2
8. International Islamic University Malaysia 5a 7
9. B0 Lagos State University Ojo, Lagos 5a 10
10. Universiti Tunku Abdul Rahman (UTAR) 5a 2




1.54223

Municipal solid waste; Solid wastes; Waste management T.54223

At Covenant University

Authors 2012 to >2017 no subject area filter selected AS)C Data sources
Top 100 authors worldwide
Summary  Published  Viewed  Cited  Economiclmpact  Authors Institutions
Name
1.  Omole, David O. Most active Institutions in this Topic + Add to Reporting  Export  Shortcuts v/

Top 10 Institutions worldwide in this Topic, by number of publications
2. Ndambuki, Julius Musyoka

Institution Publications |, Citations v
3. Chodkowska-Miszczuk, Justyna
1. Bl faf Covenant University 15 a 22
4, Ogedengbe, Emmanuel O.B.
2. B= Tshwane University of Technology 8 a 19
% | RESENG Mavch: 3. B0 University of Ibadan 8 a 16
6.  Adedara, Isaac Adegboyega 4. 11 University of Lagos 5w 13
7. Adesina, Adebayo A. 5. m=m Nicolaus Copernicus University 4 a 4
8. Badejo, Adedayo A. 6. B0 University of Nigeria 4 1
9. Emenike, C.P. 7. I+l University of Ontario Institute of Technology 4v 6
. 8. BI University of Agriculture, Abeokuta 3a 4
10. Farombi, Ebenezer Olatunde
9. B0 Delta State University Nigeria 2 a 0

10. B0 University of Port Harcourt 2 0




1.52456

Compressive strength; Concretes; Cements T.52456

At Covenant University

2012 to >2017 no subject area filter selected AS)C Data sources
Authors
Top 100 authors worldwide

Summary  Published  Viewed  Cited  Economiclmpact  Authors Institutions
Name

Most active Institutions in this Topic + Add to Reporting  Exports,  Shortcuts v/

Bamigboye, Gideon Olukunle
Top 10 Institutions worldwide in this Topic, by number of publications
Fokaides, Paris A.

Institution Publications |,  Citations v
3. Muthusamy, Khairunisa B.

1. B {8 Covenant University 7 a 8
4.  Ajagbe, Wasiu Olabaniji

2. 2= SASTRA 5 a 23
5. Ede, Anthony N.
6. Ephraim, Maurice E. 3. EE University Malaysia Pahang 4 a 4
7. Kylili, Angeliki 4. 11 University of llorin 4 1
8. Ukpata, Joseph O. 5. B0 Cross River State University of Science &Technology, Calabar 3 v 24
9. Abousnina, Rajab M. 6. B0 Federal University of Technology, Minna 3 A 2
10. Adewole, Kazeem Kayode 7. B0 Rivers State University of Science and Technology 3 v 24

8. Universiti Teknologi Malaysia 3 A 3

9. 11 University of Ibadan 3 v 13

10. I I Ladoke Akintola University of Technology 2 A 1



1.72700

governance; electronic government; democratic governance T.72700

At Covenant University

Authors 2012 to >2017 no subject area filter selected ASJC Data sources

Top 100 authors worldwide

Summary  Published  Viewed  Cited  EconomicImpact  Authors Institutions
Name

Most active Institutions in this Topic + Add to Reporting  Exports,  Shortcuts \/

. Ayo, Charles Korede
Top 10 Institutions worldwide in this Topic, by number of publications
Gberevbie, Daniel Eseme Institution Publications |, Citations i

3. Roman, Alexandru Vasile 1. BN fat Covenant University 7 a 7
4. De, Mallika 2. == Symbiosis International University 6 A 8
5. lyoha, Francis Odianonsen 3. B2 University of Central Lancashire 4 v 7
6. Abasilim, Ugochukwu D. 4. Universiti Putra Malaysia 3a 3
7. Chowdhury, Rajdeep Roy 5. == Vellore Institute of Technology 3 A 4
8. Datta, Soupayan 6. == Indian Institute of Management Bangalore 2 ik 2
9 Ojeka, Stephen Aanu 7. == Indian Institute of Technology Roorkee 2 A 0

8. = Mak Uni it 2 0
10. Chowdhury, Rajdeep =

9. =~ University of Brunei Darussalam 2 a 3

10. = University of Mosul 2 a 0



1.70572

Authors

Top 100 authors worldwide

Name

1. Atayero, A. A.
Sheluhin, Oleg I.
Dehuri, Satchidananda N.
4. Ivanov, Yu A.

5. Crnjar, Kristina

6. Iskhar, Belkacem

7. Mahdaoui, Latifa

8. Maier, Ronald K.

9. Mishra, Partha Sarathi

10. Murphy, Peter

Knowledge management; Models; information communication T.70572

At Covenant University

2012 to >2017

Summary

no subject area filter selected

Published Viewed Cited

Economic Impact

AS)C

Institutions

Data sources

Most active Institutions in this Topic + Add to Reporting  Exportss  Shortcuts v/
Top 10 Institutions worldwide in this Topic, by number of publications

Institution Publications ¥
1. 11 fal Covenant University 4v 7
2. == Fakir Mohan University 3 A 7
3. Hong Kong Polytechnic University 2 & 19
4. James Cook University Queensland 2v 3
5. == University of Innsbruck 2v 1
6. == University of Rijeka 2v 5
7. B University of Sciences and Technology Houari Boumediene 2 & 0
8. Bl Dalian University of Technology 1a 5
9. Monash University la 4
10. @l Nanjing University of Science and Technology la 12




1.91928

Authors Nigeria; UNO; construction industry T.91928

At Covenant University

Top 100 authors worldwide

2012 to>2017 no subject area filter selected ASJC Data sources
Name 3 . . . I
Summary  Published  Viewed  Cited  Economiclmpact  Authors Institutions
Afolabi, Adedeji Olushola
Most active Institutions in this Topic + Add to Reporting  Export,  Shortcuts v/
Ebohon, Sylvanus Idahota
Top 10 Institutions worldwide in this Topic, by number of publications
Fagbenle, O|abOSlp0 Ishola Institution Publications Citations R
4. Mosaku, TimOthY OlUSOji 1. 11 @ Covenant University 3 A 2
5. Aguheva, Thompson 2. 1)l McGill University 3 v 8
6. Ajakaiye, Bl 3. EE New York University 3 A 4
. : 4. EE University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign 3 a 4
7. Akpobi, John Ajokpaoghene
5. EE Miami University 2 a 5
8. Alkhater, Khalid Rashid
6. ®E Missouri State University 2v 0
9. Basher, Syed Abul 7. EE National Institutes of Health 2 A 0
10. Blumenau, Bernhard 8. ZIE Robert Gordon University 2 A 2
9. EE University of Michigan 2 a 2
10. E& Kenyatta University 1la 0




1.72441

Authors

Top 100 authors worldwide

Name

Aanu, Ojeka Stephen
Gibbons, Laurence
3. Miruka, Collins Ogutu

4. Siwadi, Patience

5. Achieng Ogutu, Florence
6. Ajayi, Anijesu

7. Al-Mahamid, Soud M.

8. Al-Sd’eed, Mo’taz Amin
9. Alexandrov, Alexei

10. Amar, Anis Ben

Audit committee; Nigeria; Banking sector T.72441

At Covenant University

2012t0>2017 v no subject area filter selected

Summary  Published  Viewed  Cited  EconomicImpact  Authors

AS)C

Institutions

Data sources

Most active Institutions in this Topic + Add to Reporting  Export,  Shortcuts \/
Top 10 Institutions worldwide in this Topic, by number of publications

Institution Publications I, Citations -
1. B0 fa Covenant University 3 a 2
2. EZ& Brunel University 1a 0
3. International Islamic University Malaysia 1 a 2
4. Zf2 Middlesex University 1la 0
5. &8 Monash University 1. 5
6. B= North West University la 0
7. B0 Obafemi Awolowo University 1a 2
8. & Roehampton University la 0
% University of Sfax 1a 2
10. University Utara Malaysia 1a 0




1.83683

Authors

Top 100 authors worldwide

Name

9.

Misra, Sanjay

Ayeni, Foluso
Brookhart, Susan M.A.
Marzano, Robert J.

Moss, Connie M.

Agborubere, Dantonjo E.

Aliyu, Ahmed
Arneson, Shelly

Arthur-Kelly, Michael D.

10. Avasthi, Neilabh

teacher; Teaching; health care T.83683

At Covenant University

2012t0>2017 v no subject area filter selected
Summary  Published  Viewed  Cited  Economic Impact

Most active Institutions in this Topic

Top 10 Institutions worldwide in this Topic, by number of publications

Authors

AS)C

Institutions

-+ Add to Reporting

Export v

Data sources

Shortcuts v

Institution Publications |, Cifstions ¥
1. Bl o Covenant University 2 a 1
2. ®E Duquesne University 2 A 2
3. Central Queensland University 1la 0
4. South-Central University for Nationalities 1a 0
5. B Tallinn University of Technology 1la 1
6. B= University of KwaZulu-Natal 1 a 2
7. University of New South Wales 1la 1
8. BB University of Newcastle 1a 0
9. B= University of South Africa l a 2
10. 88 Western Sydney University 1l a 0




1.43946

library; disaster; disaster recovery T.43946

At Covenant University

Authors
2012t0>2017 no subject area filter selected ASJC Data sources
Top 100 authors worldwide
N Summary  Published  Viewed  Cited  Economiclmpact  Authors Institutions
ame
Featherstone, Robin M. ) ) ) ) . .
Most active Institutions in this Topic + Add to Reporting  Export  Shortcuts v/
Idiegbeyan-O
e e Top 10 Institutions worldwide in this Topic, by number of publications
Gl Institution Publications I Citations -
4. Hussein Moustafa, Laila Hussein 111 @ GovenanaUnersiy IR 2
5. Isiakpona, Chidi Deborah ) S
2. I+l McGill University 3w 8
6. Johnson, lan M. o
3. EE New York University 3 A 4
7.  Love, Cynthia B. S o )
4. ®E University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign 3ok 4
8. Miller, And
el 5. BE Miami University Fhas 5
% Bhilipsteven ). 6. ®E Missouri State University Vik 4 0
10. Romanosky, Neil 7. EE National Institutes of Health 2 A 0
8. EIE Robert Gordon University 2 a 2
9. EE University of Michigan 2 a 2
10. EE Kenyatta University 1la 0




1.97316

Authors Costs and Cost Analysis; Pharmaceutical Preparations; price variation T.97316

At Covenant University

Top 100 authors worldwide
2012t0 >2017 v no subject area filter selected ASJC Data sources

Name

Summary  Published  Viewed  Cited  Economiclmpact  Authors Institutions

1. Abdulganiyu, Giwa

. Most active Institutions in this Topic + Add to Reporting  Exportss  Shortcuts »/
Afolabi, Israel Sunmola

Top 10 Institutions worldwide in this Topic, by number of publications

3. Azuh, Dominic Ezinwa Institution Publications s Citations h
4. Chinedu, Shalom Nwodo 1. 11 fa Covenant University 2 a 1
5. Fola, Tayo 2. National University of Singapore 2 v 24
6. Iweala, Emeka Eze Joshua 3. = Shiraz University of Medical Sciences 2 a 9

4. ®E University of Sciences in Philadelphia 2v 4
7. Ogunlana, Olubanke Olujoke

5. Bl Academy of Military Medical Science China 1 a 10
8. Osamor, Victor Chukwudi

6. Bl Beijing Forestry University 1l a 1
9. Toogun, T. A. 7. =m Cairo University 1l a 0
10. Abubakar, Bilyaminu Z. 8. B= University of KwaZulu-Natal 1 a 0

9. Bl Zhejiang University lvw 7

10. @ Zhejiang University of Technology lv 7




1.36999

Option pricing; Hedging; Black-Scholes equation T.36999

At Covenant University

Authors
Top 100 authors worldwide 2012 t0 >2017 no subject area filter selected ASJC Data sources
Name Summary  Published  Viewed  Cited  EconomicImpact  Authors Institutions
Koleva, Miglena N.
Vil EiliEa Most active Institutions in this Topic + Add to Reporting  Exportss  Shortcuts v/
Top 10 Institutions worldwide in this Topic, by number of publications
Edeki, Sunday Onos o
Institution Publications |, Citations Bl
4.  Mariani, Maria Cristina
1. B ol Covenant University 10 a 32
5. Sengupta, Indranil
6 Udbsbaniolabisio: 2. 11 University of Ibadan 9 a 27
7 Owoloko. E. A 3. mm University of Rousse 9 24
8. Esekon, Joseph Eyang An 4. ®E University of Texas at El Paso 9v 21
9. Refahi Sheikhani, A. H. 5. B CNRS 7% 7
10. Yang, Xiaozhong 6. == Guilan University 7 A 10
7. Em Comenius University 5a 6
8. B Ecole Polytechnique 5w 10
9. == Islamic Azad University 5 a 11

10. @@ North China Electric Power University 5w 1



1.83444

Authors

Top 100 authors worldwide

Name

1.

9:

Ajayi, Oluseyi O.

. Akinyemi, Opeyemi E.

. Alege, Philip O.

Amenga-Etego, Rose Mary
Burger, Ronelle

Govender, Patsy
Parumasur, Sanjana Brijball
Abdullahi, Ali Arazeem

Adagunodo, Mathew

10. Adekeye, Deborah Shade

Nigeria; Subsidies; fuel subsidy T.83444

At Covenant University

2012 t0 >2017 v no subject area filter selected

Summary  Published  Viewed  Cited  Economic Impact

Authors

AS)C

Institutions

Data sources

Most active Institutions in this Topic + Add to Reporting  Exportss  Shortcuts v/
Top 10 Institutions worldwide in this Topic, by number of publications

Institution Publications Citations bk
1. 11 @ Covenant University 2 A 1
2. BE Duquesne University 2 A 2
3. #& Central Queensland University 1la 0
4. @l South-Central University for Nationalities 1la 0
5. ==& Tallinn University of Technology 1l a 1
6. B= University of KwaZulu-Natal 1la 2
7. University of New South Wales 1l a 1
8. University of Newcastle 1l a 0
9. B= University of South Africa 1a 2
10. Western Sydney University 1la 0



1.90661

Authors

Top 100 authors worldwide

Name

Dubinyova, Lenka

Fikar, Miroslav

3. Foyeke, Obigbemi Imoleayo
4. Katuscak, Svetozar

5. Modarres, Reza

6. Abata, Matthew Adeolu

7. Abdulkarim, Mustafa Elkasih
8. Adetula, Dorcas Titilayo

9. Al-Sultan, Waleed S.

10. Amer, Leila

Corporate governance; Distance; Earnings management 1.90661

At Covenant University

2012t0 >2017 no subject area filter selected ASJC
Summary  Published  Viewed  Cited = EconomicImpact  Authors

Most active Institutions in this Topic

Top 10 Institutions worldwide in this Topic, by number of publications

Institutions

-+ Add to Reporting

Export v

Data sources

Shortcuts v

Institution Publications s Citations A
1. 11 fo Covenant University 3 a 0
2. ®E George Washington University 2 A 2
3. mm Slovak University of Technology 2 A 1
4. Universiti Teknologi MARA 2 a 0
5. @ Shenyang University of Technology lv 0
6. Bl University of Benin 1l a 0
7. B= University of KwaZulu-Natal 1 a 0
8. 11 University of Lagos 1 a 0
9. University of Queensland 1 a 0
10. Western Sydney University 1 a 0




1.28235

Authors

Top 100 authors worldwide

Name

Frederick, Douglas M.
Harvison, Peter J.

Niknahad, Hossein

4.  Ogunlana, Olubanke Olujoke

5. Ogunlana, Oluseyi Ebenezer

6. Tchao, Ruy

7. Adeneye, Adejuwon Adewale Dewale
8. Almdal, Thomas Peter

9.  Ashano, Efejiro E.

10. Ault, Mark J.

Hypoglycemic Agents; Thiazolidinediones; oxidative stress T.28235

At Covenant University

2012t0 >2017 v no subject area filter selected ASJC

Summary  Published  Viewed  Cited  Economiclmpact  Authors

Institutions

Data sources

Most active Institutions in this Topic + Add to Reporting  Export,  Shortcuts \/
Top 10 Institutions worldwide in this Topic, by number of publications

Institution Publications |, Citations A
1. 11 f@ Covenant University 2 A 1
2. ®E Dugquesne University 2 A 2
3. Central Queensland University 1 a 0
4. @l South-Central University for Nationalities 1 a 0
5. ==& Tallinn University of Technology 1 a 1
6. B= University of KwaZulu-Natal 1 a 2
7. University of New South Wales 1 a 1
8. University of Newcastle 1 a 0
9. B= University of South Africa 1 a 2
10. Western Sydney University 1l a 0



1.55897

Authors

Top 100 authors worldwide

Name

Arun, Thankom G.

Bhuvana, M.

Inclusion; Financial; financial inclusion T.55897

At Covenant University

2012 to >2017 v no subject area filter selected

Summary  Published  Viewed  Cited

Most active Institutions in this Topic

Economic Impact

Top 10 Institutions worldwide in this Topic, by number of publications

AS)C

Authors

Institutions

-+ Add to Reporting

Data sources

Export/  Shortcuts v

Chibba, Michael Institution Publications <,  Citations v

4. Vasantha, S. 1. Bl f&& Covenant University 4 v 7
5. ANNIM, SAMUEL KOBINA 2. == Fakir Mohan University 3 a 7
6.  Babajide, Abiola Ayopo 3. 2 Hong Kong Polytechnic University 2 a 19
7. Kostov, Philip 4. James Cook University Queensland 2w 3
8.  Singh, Ardhendu Shekhar 5. == University of Innsbruck 2v 1
9. Sriram, M. 6. == University of Rijeka 2v 5
10. Sundaram, N. 7. B University of Sciences and Technology Houari Boumediene 2 a 0
8. M Dalian University of Technology 1la 5

9. B8 Monash University 1la 4

10. @ Nanjing University of Science and Technology 1la 12



1.69244

Nigeria; Africa; medium enterprises T.69244

At Covenant University

Authors 2012 t0 >2017 no subject area filter selected ASJC Data sources

Top 100 authors worldwide

Summary  Published  Viewed  Cited  EconomicImpact  Authors  Institutions
Name
Aimrad sl N Most active Institutions in this Topic + Add to Reporting  Exportss  Shortcuts v/
Top 10 Institutions worldwide in this Topic, by number of publications
Edoho, Felix Moses .
Institution Publications Citations . 4
Kobashi, Yohei
1. 11 fa Covenant University 4 a 0
4.  Tsujinaka, Yutaka
2. e University of Tsukuba 4 a 2
5. Adegboye, Folasade Bosede
3. E& Bangor University 2 A 0
6. BREM, ALEXANDER g
4. ™ University of Erlangen-Nuremberg 2 a 1
7. Abbink, Jon G. 5. B0 Ahmadu Bello University 1 a 2
8. Abreu, José Filipe 6. I Mohammed V University in Rabat 1l a 0
y
9. ACS, Zoltan ). 7. B0 University of llorin la 0
10. Adetiloye, Kehinde Adekunle 8. B= University of Johannesburg | 0
9. B= University of KwaZulu-Natal la 0

10. = University of the Western Cape 1la 3




1.47553

Nigeria; FDI; indigenization episode T.47553

At Covenant University

2012t0>2017 v no subject area filter selected ASJC Data sources
Summary  Published  Viewed  Cited  Economiclmpact  Authors Institutions

Most active Institutions in this TOpiC -+ Add to Reporting  Exports  Shortcuts v
Top 10 Institutions worldwide in this Topic, by number of publications

Institution Publications Citations e

1. 11 o} Covenant University 2 a 1

2. National University of Singapore 2v 24

3. = Shiraz University of Medical Sciences 2 a 9

4. ®E University of Sciences in Philadelphia 2v 4

5. Bl Academy of Military Medical Science China 1 a 10

6. Wl Beijing Forestry University 1 a 1

7. == Cairo University 1 a 0

8. B= University of KwaZulu-Natal 1 a 0

9. B Zhejiang University lv 7

10. @@ Zhejiang University of Technology l1v 7




Covenant is #2
Globally in

17 Distinctive
Competencies

T.1205

T.84743
T.65705
T.38376
T.77611
T.44347
T.85263
T.66963
T.97450
T.97083

2 T.54435
T.80500
T.66532
T.79652
T.84516
T.82535

Topic ID Topic Keywords

Reinforced concrete; Concretes; simulated concrete
Carbon steel; Corrosion; mild steel

Biometrics; Feature extraction; Authentication

Oils; Seeds; fatty acid

Industry; Applications; visually impaired

MBA; Management development; women managers
Nigeria; Corruption; global environmental
Software engineering; Philosophical aspects; factors emerged
Wireless sensor networks; Algorithms; Bluetooth
demography; population; politically sensitive
claystone; Watersheds; soil samples

analysis; employment; labour market

Nigeria; student; veterinary education

Nigeria; Africa; banking industry

Sorption; Sorbents; suspension array

threat; national security; qualitative assessment

Top Author
Okeniyi, J.0.
Loto, C.A.
Adebiyi, E.F.
Adebayo, A.H.
Azeta, A.A.
Ikpefan, O.A.
Ayo, C.K.
Misra, S
Bob-Manuel, I.F.D.
Duruji, M.M.
Adewoyin, 0.0.
Omojola, O.
Ibietan, ].
Adetiloye, K.A.
Chidozie, F.C.
Chiluwa, L.

Electric machinery; Synchronous generators; Permanent magnets Idachaba, F.E.




1.1205

Reinforced concrete; Concretes; simulated concrete T.1205

At Covenant University

Authors
2012to >2017 no subject area filter selected ASJC Data sources
Top 100 authors worldwide [
>2017
Summary  Published  Viewed  Cited  Economiclmpact  Authors  Institutions
Name
Okeniyi, Joshua Olusegun Most active Institutions in this Topic + Add to Reporting Exports,  Shortcuts
Polder RobB: Top 10 Institutions worldwide in this Topic, by number of publications
Loto, Cleophas Akintoye Institution Publications |, Citations i
4.  Jiang, Linhua 1. == Delft University of Technology 45 v 271
5.  Popoola, Abimbola Patricia Idowu 2. 11 fot Covenant University 39 a 338
6.  Sagiiés, Alberto A. 3. @l Hohai University 37 a 122
7. Angst, Ueli M. 4. == Netherlands Organisation for Applied Scientific 34 v 222

8. Jin, Weiliang Research - TNO

9. Bertolini, Luca > B GSIC Al e 152
10. Xu, Jinxia 6. B Politecnico di Milano 27 A 148
7. B= Tshwane University of Technology 26 a 248
8. Bl Tongji University 23 v 20
9. El Zhejiang University 23 a 25

10. @ Harbin Institute of Technology 21 v 55



Biometrics; Feature extraction; Authentication

At Covenant University

2012 to >2017 no subject area filter selected

Summary  Published  Viewed  Cited Economic Impact ~ Autho

Most active Institutions in this Topic + Add to Reporti

Top 10 Institutions worldwide in this Topic, by number of publications

QOils; Seeds; fatty acid T.38376

At Covenant University

2012 to >2017 AS)C Data sources

no subject area filter selected

Summary  Published  Viewed  Cited  EconomicImpact  Authors Institutions

Most active Institutions in this Topic + Add to Reporting  Exportss  Shortcuts «/

Top 10 Institutions worldwide in this Topic, by number of publications

Institution Publications <, Citatio
1. ®E North Carolina A and T State University 9 ¥
2. 11 @ Covenant University 6 A
3. == Amrita Vishwa Vidyapeetham 2 &
4. ®E (Clemson University 2v
5. m Czech University of Life Sciences Prague 2 A
6. m Tomas Bata University in Zlin 2 A
7. B= University of Cape Town 1w
8. Bl University of llorin 1l a
9. EE University of Nairobi 1 a
10. University of Zimbabwe 1 a

Institution Publications |, Citations bd
1. B University of Yaounde | 9 v 9
2. 11 @ Covenant University 5 6
3. B University of Liege 5a 7

MBA; Management development; women managers T.44347

At Covenant University

Data sources

2012 t0 >2017 no subject area filter selected ASJC

Summary  Published  Viewed  Cited  Economiclmpact  Authors Institutions

Most active Institutions in this Topic + Add to Reporting  Exports,  Shortcuts

Top 10 Institutions worldwide in this Topic, by number of publications

Institution Publications Citations PV
1. I+l Concordia University 3 v 12
2. 11 @ Covenant University 3 A 0

3. 5 Cranfield University 3 v 12



Nigeria; Corruption; global environmental T.85263

At Covenant University

2012 to >2017 no subject area filter selected ASJC

Summary  Published  Viewed  Cited  EconomicImpact  Authors

Institutions

Data sources

Nigeria; Africa; banking industry T.66532

At Covenant University

2012 t0>2017 no subject area filter selected

Most active Institutions in this Topic + Add to Reporting  Exports,  Shortcuts v
Top 10 Institutions worldwide in this Topic, by number of publications

Institution Publications |, Citations N

1. 52 Cardiff University 3 a 0

2. 11 fal Covenant University 3w 7

3. B0 University of Nigeria 2 A 0
Nigeria; student; veterinary education T.80500

At Covenant University

2012 t0 >2017 no subject area filter selected ASJC Data sources
Summary  Published  Viewed  Cited  Economiclmpact  Authors Institutions

Most active Institutions in this Topic + Add to Reporting  Export v/
Top 10 Institutions worldwide in this Topic, by number of publications

Citations

Shortcuts

Institution Publications |, P
1. B0 University of Ibadan 4 v 3
2. Il f& Covenant University 2 a 0
3. Bl Nnamdi Azikiwe University, Awka 2 A 3

Summary  Published  Viewed  Cited  EconomicImpact Al
Most active Institutions in this Topic

Top 10 Institutions worldwide in this Topic, by number of publications

Institution Publications |,
1. BN University of Ibadan 4 v
2. 11 f&& Covenant University 7) /'
3. B0 Nnamdi Azikiwe University, Awka 2 A
4. Universiti Putra Malaysia 2 A
5. Universiti Teknologi Malaysia 2 a
6. Universiti Tun Hussein Onn Malaysia 2 a
7. == Agricultural Research Center 1l a
8. == Mansoura University 1l a
9. Bl Obafemi Awolowo University 1l a
10. 3= University of KwaZulu-Natal 1 a



Software engineering; Philosophical aspects; factors emerged

At Covenant University

2012t0>2017 no subject area filter selected ASJC

Summary  Published  Viewed  Cited  EconomicImpact  Authors Institutions

1.66963

Data sources

Most active Institutions in this Topic + Add to Reporting  Exports,  Shortcuts v/
Top 10 Institutions worldwide in this Topic, by number of publications

Institution Publications , Citations v

1 Cankaya University 3v 3

2. 11 @ Covenant University 2 A 1

3. El& De Montfort University 2v 5

Sorption; Sorbents; suspension array T.79652

At Covenant University

2012t0>2017 no subject area filter selected

Summary  Published  Viewed  Cited = Economic Impact

Most active Institutions in this Topic +

Top 10 Institutions worldwide in this Topic, by number of publications

Authors

Ad

Wireless sensor networks; Algorithms; Bluetooth T.97450

At Covenant University

2012t0>2017 no subject area filter selected ASJC

Summary  Published  Viewed  Cited  Economiclmpact  Authors Institutions

Data sources

Most active Institutions in this Topic + Add to Reporting  Export~,  Shortcuts v/
Top 10 Institutions worldwide in this Topic, by number of publications

Institution Publications |, Citations Ve

1. = Harvard University 3w 2
2. 11 fat Covenant University 2 a 0

3. EE Population Council 2v 8

Institution Publications |,
1. @ Academy of Military Medical Science China 2v
2. 11 @ Covenant University 2 A
3. mm |. M. Gubkin Russian State University of Oil and Gas 2 a
4. mm Moscow State University 2 A
5. Bl University of Lagos 2 A
6. == Islamic Azad University 1l a
7. mm Kazan Volga Region Federal University 1 a
8. mm RAS 1l a
9. & University of Oxford 1l a
10. I B University of Port Harcourt l a




claystone; Watersheds; soil samples T.83569

At Covenant University

2012 t0 >2017 no subject area filter selected ASJC

Summary  Published  Viewed  Cited  EconomicImpact  Authors Institutions

Data sources

Most active Institutions in this Topic + Add to Reporting  Exports,  Shortcuts \/
Top 10 Institutions worldwide in this Topic, by number of publications

Institution Publications |, Citations b

1. B0 University of Ibadan 3w 5

2. 11 & Covenant University 2 a 2

3. DI Federal University of Technology, Akure 2 a 0

dernography; population; politically sensitive T.97083

At Covenant University

20121052017 no subject area filter selected ASJC

Summary  Published  Viewed Cited  Economiclmpact  Authors Institutions

analysis; employment; labour market T.54435

At Covenant University

2012 to>2017 no subject area filter selected

Summary  Published  Viewed  Cited  EconomicImpact  Authors

Most active Institutions in this Topic + Ade

Top 10 Institutions worldwide in this Topic, by number of publications

Most active Institutions in this Topic + Add to Reporting  Exports,  Shortcuts v/
Top 10 Institutions worldwide in this Topic, by number of publications

Institc tion Publications , Citations v

1. Bl University of Ibadan 3w 5

2. 11 @ Covenant University 2 A 2

3. DI Federal University of Technology, Akure 2 a 0

Institution Publications
1. I+l Athabasca University 2v
2. 11 fal Covenant University 2 A
3. 2@ Linkoping University 2 A
4. ®E Tuskegee University 2v
5. B0 University of Nigeria 2 A
6. Curtin University of Technology la
7. B0 University of Calabar la
8. B= University of Cape Town la
9. B= University of Johannesburg la
10. B0 University of Lagos 1w




Electric machinery; Synchronous generators; Permanent magnets
T.82535

At Covenant University

2012 t0 >2017 no subject area filter selected ASJC Data sources

Summary  Published  Viewed  Cited  EconomicImpact  Authors Institutions

Most active Institutions in this Topic + Add to Reporting  Exports,  Shortcuts »/

Top 10 Institutions worldwide in this Topic, by number of publications

Institution Publications |, Citations hd
1. ™= National Academy of Sciences in Ukraine 2 2
2. 11 @& Covenant University lw 0
3. Bl Guangdong University of Technology 1la 6

threat; national security; qualitative assessme

At Covenant University

2012 to >2017 no subject area filter selected

Summary  Published  Viewed  Cited Economic Impact  Auf

Most active Institutions in this Topic :

Top 10 Institutions worldwide in this Topic, by number of publications

threat; national security; qualitative assessment T.84516

At Covenant University

2012 to >2017 |« no subject area filter selected ASJC Data sources

Summary  Published  Viewed  Cited  Economiclmpact  Authors Institutions

Most active Institutions in this Topic + Add to Reporting  Exports,  Shortcuts

Top 10 Institutions worldwide in this Topic, by number of publications

Institution Publications Citations v
1. ™= National Academy of Sciences in Ukraine 2 2
2. 11 fat Covenant University lw 0

3. Bl Guangdong University of Technology 1a 6

Institution Publications |,
1. ™® University of Mainz 3 a
2. 11 @ Covenant University 2 v
3. A De La Salle University-Manila 1l a
4. ZE King's College London lw
5. S London School of Economics lw
6. Bl National Defense University 1w
7 National University of Singapore 1l a
8. ™M@ Saarland University lw
9. E. Universitat Autonoma de Barcelona 1l a
10. ™8 University of Potsdam lw



2016 Competencies

In 2016, Elsevier Scival Data Analytics mined
Covenant’s publication Data from (2011 — 2015)

and reported Covenant as having:

e 2 Distinctive Competencies as #1 Globally

 Wind Power; Wind; Wind turbines

* Corrosion; Corrosion inhibitors; Carbon steel

e 2 Distinctive Competencies as #2 Globally
* Trade; Remittances; Effect

* Housing; Residential satisfaction; Satisfaction

Total of 4 Distinctive Competencies

Competency DC #1

Wind power; Wind; Wind turbines

Summary Trends Subject Areas

Contributing Institutions

View a different set of Institutions «

Institution

1. Covenant University
2. University of Ibadan
3. Tsinghua University
4. Istanbul Technical University

5. Obafemi Awolowo University

Competency DC #2

Corrosion; Corrosion inhibitors; Carbon steel

Summary Trends Subject Areas

Contributing Institutions

View a different set of Institutions

Institution

1. Covenant University

2. Tshwane University of Technology

3. Egyptian Petroleum Research Institute
4. King Saud University

5. CAS - Institute of Metal Research

Competency DC #3

Trade; Remittances; Effect

Summary Trends Subject Areas

Institution

Competency DC #4

housing; residential satisfaction; satisfaction

Summary Trends Subject Areas

Institution

1. World Bank

2. Covenant University

3. United Nations

4. International Monetary Fund

5. University of Nottingham

1. Universiti Teknologi Malaysia
2. Covenant University

3. Universiti Sains Malaysia

4. University of Johannesburg

5. Obafemi Awolowo University




2017 Competencies

s/n Topic ID
T.65852
T.37474
T.20949
T1.54223
T.36999
T.52456
T1.72700
T.55897
T.70572
T1.69244
T.90661
T.91928
T.43946
T.72441
T1.97316
T.47553
T.28235
T.83444
T.83683

O 0N O Ul WIN =

R RRrR R R R RR R R
O 0NN O)NUl b WN RO

COVENANT IS #1 Globally
Topic Keywords
Aerosols; Atmospheric aerosols; aerosols loading
Electricity; Energy policy; sustainable energy
Housing; satisfaction; residential satisfaction
Municipal solid waste; Solid wastes; Waste management
Option pricing; Hedging; Black-Scholes equation
Compressive strength; Concretes; Cements
governance; electronic government; democratic governance
Inclusion; Financial; financial inclusion
Knowledge management; Models; information communication
Nigeria; Africa; Medium enterprises
Corporate governance; Distance; Earnings management
Nigeria; UNO; construction industry
library; disaster; disaster recovery
Audit committee; Nigeria; Banking sector
Costs and Cost Analysis; Pharmaceutical Preparations; price variation
Nigeria; FDI; indigenization episode
Hypoglycemic Agents; Thiazolidinediones; oxidative stress
Nigeria; Subsidies; fuel subsidy
teacher; Teaching; health care

Total

of 36 Distinctive Competencies

8300% Increase
in One year!

s/n TopicID

O 0NN Wb WN =

[SG [PV U U U PP U N
NN U W N R o

T.1205

T.84743
T.65705
T.38376
T.77611
T.44347
T.85263
T.66963
T.97450
T.97083
T.83569
T.54435
T.80500
T.66532
T.79652
T.84516
T.82535

COVENANT IS #2 Globally
Topic Keywords
Reinforced concrete; Concretes; simulated concrete
Carbon steel; Corrosion; mild steel
Biometrics; Feature extraction; Authentication
Oils; Seeds; fatty acid
Industry; Applications; visually impaired
MBA; Management development; women managers
Nigeria; Corruption; global environmental
Software engineering; Philosophical aspects; factors emerged
Wireless sensor networks; Algorithms; Bluetooth
demography; population; politically sensitive
claystone; Watersheds; soil samples
analysis; employment; labour market
Nigeria; student; veterinary education
Nigeria; Africa; banking industry
Sorption; Sorbents; suspension array
threat; national security; qualitative assessment
Electric machinery; Synchronous generators; Permanent magnets
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